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M/N (型號
) : 1560

CMIT ID : 2009XXXXXX

FCC ID : Q3N-1560

IC : 5121A-1560

BT Barcode scanner (BT條碼
掃描
器)

N1181

R33354XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

mm

1500

1560 BATTERY 底座 
certificate artwork

CHKD.

DR.

TITLE :

MATERIAL :

TOLERANCES:

SCALE.

DWG NO.

APPD.

±

INTENDED USE :

UNIT :

FINISH :

REVISIONS

Vanessa Su
1

1

1
1

2 (7/2/2009)


